
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:09:10pm
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Event 60b: Ind Pursuit Men 2 Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 69 Brad NORTON (Shepparton Cycling Club) 3:20.643
Lap 1 21.717 21.717 (1)
Lap 2 15.776 37.493 (1)
Lap 3 15.743 53.237 (1)
Lap 4 15.960 1:09.197 (1)
Lap 5 16.129 1:25.326 (1)
Lap 6 16.209 1:41.536 (1)
Lap 7 16.332 1:57.869 (1)
Lap 8 16.433 2:14.302 (1)
Lap 9 16.501 2:30.804 (1)

Lap 10 16.558 2:47.363 (1)
Lap 11 16.658 3:04.021 (1)
Lap 12 16.621 3:20.643 (1)

2. 68 Johnathan MILLINGTON (Hunter District Cycling Club) 3:21.255 +0.61
Lap 1 22.256 22.256 (2)
Lap 2 16.140 38.397 (2)
Lap 3 16.033 54.430 (2)
Lap 4 16.092 1:10.523 (2)
Lap 5 16.177 1:26.701 (2)
Lap 6 16.186 1:42.887 (2)
Lap 7 16.289 1:59.176 (2)
Lap 8 16.378 2:15.554 (2)
Lap 9 16.406 2:31.961 (2)

Lap 10 16.413 2:48.374 (2)
Lap 11 16.453 3:04.828 (2)
Lap 12 16.426 3:21.255 (2)


